0
0
V
0
FOR INDEX OF SHEETS, SEE SHEET NO. 2
IMPROVEMENT IS LOCATED IN THE CITIES OF
DES PLAINES AND PARK RIDGE
TRAFFIC DATA

PLOT SCALE : /00.0000 • / In. CHECKED REVISED
PLOT OATE = 12/11/2.0IB DATE REVISED
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES URBAN
TOTAL ROADWAY
CODE NO ITEM UN IT QUANTITIES
0005 80% FED
20% STATE
44000159 HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACE REMOVAL, 2 SO YD 77855 77855
1/2"
44000600 SIDEWALK REMOVAL SO FT 5613 5613
44003510 MEDIAN REMOVAL PARTIAL DEPTH SO FT 5600 5600
44201827 CLASS D PATCHES, TYPE I I, 15 INCH SO YD 1500 1500
44201831 CLASS D PATCHES, TYPE I I I, 15 INCH SO YD 300 300
44201833 CLASS D PATCHES, TYPE IV, 15 INCH SO YD 550 550
60250200 CATCH BASINS TO BE ADJUSTED EACH 3 3
60252800 CATCH BASINS TO BE RECONSTRUCTED EACH 1 1
60255500 MANHOLES TO BE ADJUSTED EACH 4 4
60260100 INLETS TO BE ADJUSTED EACH 1 1
60261530 INLETS TO BE ADJUSTED WITH NEW TYPE 23 EACH 1 1
FRAME AND GRATE
60300105 FRAMES AND GRATES TO BE ADJUSTED EACH 32 32
60300305 FRAMES AND LIDS TO BE ADJUSTED EACH 5 5
60406000 FRAMES AND LIDS, TYPE 1, OPEN LID EACH 17 17
60406100 FRAMES AND LIDS, TYPE 1, CLOSED LID EACH 5 5
STATE OF ILLINOIS
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
SCALE: I SHEET NO. OF SHEETS I STA. TO STA.
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
ifi:'.'-1 SECTION COUNTY
305 I 2018-098-RS&SW COOK
CONTRACT
FED. ROAO 01ST. NO. 1 IILLINOISI FED, AID PROJECT
l!Hii:��I
s��� T
I 44 I 3
NO. 62H47
sunderlandmj
Polygon
sunderlandmj
Delta 1
sunderlandmj
Polygon
sunderlandmj
Delta 1
sunderlandmj
Polygon
sunderlandmj
Delta 1
sunderlandmj
Typewritten Text
REV.  2-21-2019
sunderlandmj
Delta 1
sunderlandmj
Polygon
sunderlandmj
Delta 1
sunderlandmj
Polygon
sunderlandmj
Delta 1
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES URBAN
TOTAL ROADWAY
CODE NO ITEM UNIT QUANTITIES
0005
80% FED
20% STATE
60600605 CONCRETE CURB, TYPE B FOOT 543 543
* 66900200 NON-SPECIAL WASTE DISPOSAL CU YD 86 86
* 66900530 SOIL DISPOSAL ANALYSIS EACH 5 5
* 66901001 REGULATED SUBSTANCES PRE-CONSTRUCTION LSUM 1 1
PLAN
* 66901002 ON-SITE MONITORING OF REGULATED CAL DA 12 12
SUBSTANCES
* 66901003 REGULATED SUBSTANCES FINAL CONSTRUCTION LSUM 1 I
REPORT
67000400 ENGINEER'S FIELD OFFICE, TYPE A CAL MO 12 12
67100100 MOBILIZATION L SUM 1 I
70102625 TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECT I ON, L SUM 1 1
STANDARD 701606
70102630 TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECT I ON, L SUM 1 1
STANDARD 701601
70102635 TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECT I ON, L SUM 1 1
STANDARD 701701
70102640 TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECT I ON, L SUM 1 1
STANDARD 701801
FILE NAME : USER NAME : (JUlll<lumefp DESIGNED REVISED
{)lt:\VL084£8JOINTfGJlllfYJISIJ(WPlfl{)()'l"\()tJ(;.s\J{X OfflCIJ$\()istrlct I\ProJIJC/$\0048/9'CADDolO\DIJ.s/lJ(I\OI048, �i)ll,MMdgn REVISED
PLOT SCALE : /00.0000 • / In. CHECKED REVISED
PLOT OATE = 12/11/2.0IB DATE REVISED
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES URBAN
TOTAL ROADWAY
CODE NO ITEM UN IT QUANTITIES 0005
80% FED
20% STATE
70300100 SHORT TERM PAVEMENT MARKING FOOT 43140 43140
70300150 SHORT TERM PAVEMENT MARKING REMOVAL SO FT 14380 14380
70300210 TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING LETTERS AND SO FT 926.2 926. 2
SYMBOLS
70300220 TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 4" FOOT 33500 33500
70300240 TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 6" FOOT 5600 5600
70300250 TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 8" FOOT 1160 1160
70300260 TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 12" FOOT 2700 2700
70300280 TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 24" FOOT 1300 1300
70300520 PAVEMENT MARKING TAPE, TYPE I I I 4" FOOT 14380 14380
� 78000100 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING - SO FT 926.2 926. 2
LETTERS AND SYMBOLS
� 78000200 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE FOOT 33500 33500
4"
I* 78000400 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE FOOT 5600 5600
6"
I* 78000500 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE FOOT 1160 1160
8"
STATE OF ILLINOIS
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
SCALE: I SHEET NO. OF SHEETS I STA. TO STA.
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
ifi:'.'-1 SECTION COUNTY
305 I 2018-098-RS&SW COOK
CONTRACT
FED. ROAO 01ST. NO. 1 IILLINOISI FED, AID PROJECT
l!Hii:��I
s���
T
I 44 I 4
NO. 62H47
70100420
TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECT I ON,
EACH 10 10
STANDARD 701411
70102632
TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECT I ON,
L SUM 1 1
STANDARD 701602
sunderlandmj
Specialty Item
sunderlandmj
REV
sunderlandmj
Polygon
sunderlandmj
Polygon
sunderlandmj
Delta 1
sunderlandmj
Delta 1
sunderlandmj
Typewritten Text
REV. 2-21-2019
sunderlandmj
Delta 1
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES URBAN
TOTAL
CODE NO ITEM UNIT QUANTITIES
* 78000600 THERl,40PLASTIC PAVEl.4ENT 1,4ARKING - LINE FOOT 2700
12"
* 78000650 THERl.40PLASTIC PAVEl.4ENT 1,4ARKING - LINE FOOT 1300
24"
* 78100100 RAISED REFLECTIVE PAVEl.4ENT 1,4ARKER EACH 520
78300200 RAISED REFLECTIVE PAVEl.4ENT 1,4ARKER EACH 380
REl.40VAL
* 88600600 DETECTOR LOOP REPLACEl.4ENT FOOT 1200
X4060004 POLYl.4ERllED HOT-l.41X ASPHALT SURFACE TON 7630
COURSE, STONE 1,4ATRIX ASPHALT, 9. 5, N80
X5537800 STORl,4 SEWERS TO BE CLEANED 12" FOOT 250
X6030310 FRAl,4ES AND LIDS TO BE ADJUSTED EACH 45
< SPECIAL>
X7030005 TEl,4PORARY PAVEl.4ENT 1,4ARKING REl,40VAL SO FT 24850
10004562 COl,4BINATION CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER FOOT 1604
REl,40VAL AND REPLACEl.4ENT
X0320050 CONSTRUCTION LAYOUT (SPECIAL) L SUM 1
10018500 DRAINAGE STRUCTURES TO BE CLEANED EACH 20
10030850 TEl,4PORARY INFORl,4ATION SIGNING SO FT 205.6
FILE NAME : USER NAME : (JUlll<lumefp DESIGNED
{)lt:\VL084£8JOINTfGJlllfYJISIJ(WPlfl{)()'l"\()tJ(;.s\J{X OfflCIJ$\()istrlct I\ProJIJC/$\0048/9'CADDolO\DIJ.s/lJ(I\OI048, �i)ll,MMdgn
PLOT SCALE : /00.0000 • / In. CHECKED
PLOT OATE = 12/11/2.0IB DATE
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES URBAN
ROADWAY TOTAL
0005
CODE NO ITEM UNIT QUANTITIES
ROADWAY
80% FED 0005
20% STATE 80% FED
20% STATE
2700 10033700 LONGITUDINAL JOINT SEALANT FOOT 24500 24500
10048665 RAILROAD PROTECTIVE LIABILITY INSURANCE L SUM 1 1
1300
520
380
1200
7630
250
45
24850
1604
1
20
6 NON PARTICIPATING
205.6
* SPECIALTY ITEM
REVISED
REVISED STATE OF ILLINOIS
REVISED DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
REVISED SCALE: I SHEET NO. OF SHEETS I STA. TO STA.
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
if{I SECTION COUNTY
305 I 2018-098-RS&SW COOK
CONTRACT
FED. ROAO 01ST. NO. 1 IILLINOISI FED, AID PROJECT
l!Hii:��I
s���T
I 44 I 5
NO. 62H47
sunderlandmj
Polygon
sunderlandmj
REV
sunderlandmj
Polygon
sunderlandmj
Delta 1
sunderlandmj
Delta 1
sunderlandmj
Typewritten Text
REV.  2-21-2019
sunderlandmj
Typewritten Text
85000200     MAINTAIN EXISTING TRAFFIC SIGNAL                              EACH                2                   2
sunderlandmj
Typewritten Text
89502376     REBUILD EXISTING HANDHOLE                                          EACH                3                   3
sunderlandmj
Typewritten Text
X0326864     BRICK SIDEWALK REMOVAL                                              SQ FT               133             133
sunderlandmj
Typewritten Text
X0327611     REMOVE AND REINSTALL BRICK PAVER                           SQ FT              530             530
sunderlandmj
Typewritten Text
X2600012                                                                                                     EACH                1                  1
sunderlandmj
Typewritten Text
REMOVE AND REPLACE SIGN PANEL AND
POLE ASSEMBLY
sunderlandmj
Specialty Item Symbol
sunderlandmj
Specialty Item Symbol
sunderlandmj
Specialty Item Symbol
sunderlandmj
Polygon
sunderlandmj
Delta 1
sunderlandmj
Polygon
sunderlandmj
Delta 1
  0" TO 12'-0"20' TO 33'-0" 20' TO 22'-0"
  0" TO 12'-0"
MIXTURE TYPE
HOT-MIX ASPHALT MIXTURE REQUIREMENTS
3.5% @ 50 GYR
1
2
3
PROPOSED POLYMERIZED LEVELING BINDER (MACHINE METHOD), IL-4.75, N50, 3/4"
12
EXISTING TYPICAL SECTION
PROPOSED TYPICAL SECTION
4
LEGEND